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NORTH VACUUM ABO NORTH UNIT #044

APINumber: 30-025-39664 ~ ,

Location:

Operator:

Drilling Contractor:

1384’ FSL & 130° FWL, Lot L, Sec. 1. Township17S, Range 34E. Lot Idn ~
L. Lea County, New Mexico

Sheridan Production Company

Union Drilling, Inc.

The undersigned hereby certifies that she is an authorized representative of
the drilling Contractor who drilled the above described well and that
deviation survey tests were conducted and she obtained the following

results: RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11 Measured Depth 12 Course Length *13 Angle of Inclination 14 Displacement per 15 Course Displacement 16 Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) (Degrees) Hundred Feet (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Sine of Angle X100)

464 464 1/4 0.44 2.02 2.02
1452 988 1 1.75 17.24 19.27
2450 998 3/4 1.31 13.06 32.33
3446 996 1/2 0.87 8.69 41.02
4440 994 1/2 0.87 8.67 49.70
5100 660 1 1.75 11.52 61.22
5600 500 1 1.75 8.73 69.94
6100 500 1 1.75 8.73 , 78.67
6610 510 314 1.31 6.68 85.35
7353 743 1/2 0.87 6.48 91.83
8240 887 112 0.87 7.74 99.57
9030 790 112 0.87 6.89 106.46

Drilling Contractor: Union Drilling, Inc.

XﬂW%

Laura Young

Title: Office Manager
Subscribed and sworn to before me this \%& Day of '“\o..\ , 2010.
Notary Piblic
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